Wildlife & Forest Specials

Wild sausage | Jus | cranberries
potatoe puree | picklet cabbage

Venison carpaccio | fruffle | oyster mushrooms
Venison loin | rosemary port wine jus
chestnut puree | savoy cabbage

Zuppa

Soup of the day

insalate

Side salad

Salad | croutons | roastet cores

Caesar Salad

chicken breast fillet | shaved parmesan

croutons | caesar dressing
without chicken breast fillet

antipasti

Trilogie

veal slices

bruschetta burrata

beef carpaccio | arugula | parmesan

Grilled octopus
pumpkin puree | chili spring onions

Gratinated pumpkin carpaccio
caramelized goat cheese slices | wild herb salad

€ 21,50

€ 14,50

€ 31,50

€750

€ 6.50

€ 8.50

€ 18.50
€ 14,50

€ 16.50

€ 15.50

€ 14.50



la pasta

Paccheri alla norma
tomato sauce | eggplant | burrata flakes | basil

Agnolotti porcini mushroom filling
creamy sage butter sauce | parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle Alfredo
beef strips | parmesan cheese sauce | arugula

Penne salmon | prawns | saffron sauce

13 pizza

Pizza Margherita
San Marzano tomatoes | Fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Salami
San Marzano tomatoes | Fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Gorgonzola
spinach | Fior di latte mozzarella | parmesan | basil

Campana
cooked ham | mushrooms | tomatoes | buffalo burrata | basil

Tuna tonno e cipolla
red onions | San Marzano tomatoes
Fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Parma
parma ham | San Marzano tomatoes
Fior di latte mozzarella | arugula | basil

Diavola
spicy Calabrian salami | red onions | San Marzano fomatoes
Fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Pesto

burrafa | San Marzano tomatoes
Fior di latte mozzarella | basil

Bambini pizza | margherita | salami | parma

€ 17,50

€ 19,50

€ 21,50

€ 22,50

€ 13,50

€ 14,50

€16,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 17,50

€16,50

€15,50

€ 8,50



pesce

Salmon fillet & king prawns
potato wedges | wild broccoli | spring onions

Cod fillet | Herb crusted caper sauce
pumpkin puree | wild broccoli

carne

Pork fillet | porcini mushroom cream sauce
swabian noodles | vegetables

Wiener Schnitzel | french fries

Prime beef fillet |crust | chianti jus
potato wedges | vegetables
Ladies cut 160¢g

Men's cut 250¢

dolci

Créme br0lée | plum compote

Mokka firamisu

Apple fritters | vanilla ice cream | raspberry sauce

Chocolate soufflé lava
cinnamon apel ice cream | brittle

Ice cream Balducci’s Manufaktur | scoop
chocolate

vanilla

pistachio

stracciatella

strawberry

€ 31,50

€ 32,50

€ 25,50

€ 28,50

€ 32,50
€ 38,50

€ 9,50
€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 9,50

€ 3,80



